Claim of the cost of work done in December 2022, in respect of project
Construction of 200 Bedded Cardiology Block at Government Medical
College Kottayam (RAB 03) for releasing funds. 
   3. Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
release an amount of Rs.1,31,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty One
lakh Only)  to DME on account of Reimbursement Claim of the cost of

work done in December 2022 for the project "Construction of 200
Bedded cardiology block at Government Medical College, Kottayam
assisted by NABARD under RIDF XXVI" by debit to the h/a 4210-03-